
Race
4 Hours of Red Bull Ring
European Le Mans Series

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

6 1:20.177 194.23:01:25.054Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing22 DROJAS / MINASSIAN / ROUSSEL 1261  4LMP2

22 1:20.563 193.33:01:30.754Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 DOWEN / DE SADELEER / ALBUQUERQUE 126 5.700 5.7002  4LMP2

55 1:21.186 191.83:01:29.899Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 DTROUILLET / PETIT / GUIBBERT 125 1 Laps 1 Laps3  4LMP2

4 1:21.100 192.03:01:33.967Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / BERTHON 125 1 Laps 4.0684  4LMP2

6 1:21.029 192.23:01:58.416Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff40 DALLEN / BRADLEY / YACAMAN 125 1 Laps 24.4495  4LMP2

76 1:21.092 192.03:01:29.125Dallara P217 - GibsonSMP Racing27 DISAAKYAN / ORUDZHEV 124 2 Laps 1 Laps6  5LMP2

4 1:22.773 188.13:01:47.442Dallara P217 - GibsonRacing Team Nederland29 DLAMMERS / VAN EERD 123 3 Laps 1 Laps7  4LMP2

81 1:21.384 191.43:01:21.039Ligier JSP217 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 DRODA / MCMURRY / PIZZITOLA 122 4 Laps 1 Laps8  6LMP2

16 1:20.819 192.72:50:38.432Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 120 6 Laps 2 Laps9  3LMP2

5 1:21.105 192.02:53:17.910Dallara P217 - GibsonCetilar Villorba Corse47 DLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO / BELICCHI 120 6 Laps2:39.47810  5LMP2

79 1:21.691 190.62:58:16.306Dallara P217 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 DANDERSEN / FJORDBACH 118 8 Laps 2 Laps11  6LMP2

42 1:27.281 178.43:02:10.390Ligier JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 MMONDINI / UBOLDI 118 8 Laps3:54.08412  3LMP3

7 1:27.339 178.33:02:16.341Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MFALB / RAYHALL 118 8 Laps 5.95113  3LMP3

7 1:27.916 177.13:02:34.495Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / HIPPE 118 8 Laps 18.15414  2LMP3

6 1:27.399 178.23:01:34.213Ligier JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 MCOUGNAUD / JUNG / RICCI 117 9 Laps 1 Laps15  3LMP3

38 1:27.830 177.33:02:32.402Ligier JS P3 - NissanUltimate17 MLAHAYE / LAHAYE / HERIAU 117 9 Laps 58.18916  4LMP3

5 1:26.406 180.23:01:24.361Ligier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing9 MTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / JENSEN 116 10 Laps 1 Laps17  3LMP3

5 1:27.405 178.23:02:25.303Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 MRODA / MENDEZ / CAPITANIO 116 10 Laps1:00.94218  5LMP3

89 1:29.676 173.73:02:34.015Ferrari 488 GTEJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / FANNIN / COCKER 116 10 Laps 8.71219  3LMGTE

92 1:29.576 173.93:02:41.549Ferrari 488 GTESpirit of Race55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 116 10 Laps 7.53420  3LMGTE

110 1:29.652 173.73:01:22.652Ferrari 488 GTESpirit of Race51 DRODA / RODA JR / BERTOLINI 115 11 Laps 1 Laps21  3LMGTE

93 1:30.177 172.73:01:29.380Aston Martin Vantage V8Beechdean AMR99 DHOWARD / GUNN / TURNER 115 11 Laps 6.72822  3LMGTE

52 1:30.193 172.73:01:34.959Aston Martin Vantage V8TF Sport90 DYOLUC / HANKEY / THIIM 115 11 Laps 5.57923  3LMGTE

92 1:30.252 172.63:01:53.466Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DRIED / CAMATHIAS / CAIROLI 115 11 Laps 18.50724  3LMGTE

36 1:27.840 177.33:02:27.786Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 MFARANO / DONS / KAPADIA 115 11 Laps 34.32025  3LMP3

17 1:29.311 174.43:02:41.432Ligier Onroak Ligier JSP3Cool Racing By GPC4 MCOIGNY / ALEXANDER 115 11 Laps 13.64626  2LMP3

67 1:29.818 173.43:01:27.749Ligier JS P3 - NissanBy Speed Factory5 MMÜLLER / KREBS / 114 12 Laps 1 Laps27  3LMP3

9 1:28.273 176.43:02:36.597Ligier JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering8 MBELTOISE / LÉGERET / LUNDBERG 114 12 Laps1:08.84828  3LMP3

34 1:27.158 178.73:02:46.444Norma M 30 - NissanDuqueine Engineering7 MBORGA / DROUX / SCHATZ 114 12 Laps 9.84729  3LMP3

25 1:21.123 192.03:01:40.148Ligier JSP217 - GibsonTockwith Motorsports34 DMOORE / HANSON 103 23 Laps 11 Laps30  4LMP2

7 1:27.945 177.11:06:54.507Ligier JS P3 - NissanEurointernational12 MDROMEDARI / CAPO / DAYSON 44 82 Laps 59 Laps31  2LMP3

10 1:27.092 178.81:00:39.283Norma M 30 LMP3M.Racing - YMR19 MEHRLACHER / CREED 41 85 Laps 3 Laps32  1LMP3

7 1:27.575 177.833:05.513Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / WELLS 21 105 Laps 20 Laps33  1LMP3

8 1:22.106 189.722:16.892Ligier JSP217 - GibsonIdec Sport Racing28 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE JR / PLA 16 110 Laps 5 Laps34  0LMP2

4 1:29.778 173.527:05.826LIGIER Ligier JSP3Panis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / GACHET / BEAN 14 112 Laps 2 Laps35  2LMP3

1:43.272Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MPATTERSON / BOYD / ENGLAND 1 125 Laps 13 Laps36  0LMP3
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